
61 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 273 0 0 2 144

62 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 252 -21 -21 1 50

63 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 248 -25 -4 0 22

64 Team Penske 22 245 -28 -3 1 61

65 Team Penske 2 236 -37 -9 2 122

66 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 215 -58 -21 0 00

67 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 207 -66 -8 0 00

68 Team Penske 12 203 -70 -4 0 22

69 Hendrick Motorsports 9 186 -87 -17 0 00

610 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 185 -88 -1 0 00

611 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 182 -91 -3 0 11

612 Roush Fenway Racing 17 158 -115 -24 0 00

613 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 157 -116 -1 0 00

614 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 140 -133 -17 0 00

615 Hendrick Motorsports 48 134 -139 -6 0 00

616 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 134 -139 0 0 00

617 Hendrick Motorsports 88 133 -140 -1 0 00

618 Richard Childress Racing 3 130 -143 -3 0 00

619 Roush Fenway Racing 6 121 -152 -9 0 00

620 Wood Brothers Racing 21 120 -153 -1 0 00

621 Hendrick Motorsports 24 119 -154 -1 0 00

622 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 110 -163 -9 0 00

623 Germain Racing 13 108 -165 -2 0 00

624 Leavine Family Racing 95 93 -180 -15 0 00

625 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 82 -191 -11 0 00

626 Front Row Motorsports 38 72 -201 -10 0 00

627 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 69 -204 -3 0 00

628 Richard Childress Racing 8 68 -205 -1 0 00

629 Front Row Motorsports 34 60 -213 -8 0 00

630 Premium Motorsports 15 59 -214 -1 0 00

631 GO FAS Racing 32 58 -215 -1 0 00

632 Front Row Motorsports 36 49 -224 -9 0 00

633 StarCom Racing 00 42 -231 -7 0 00

334 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 35 -238 -7 0 00

635 Petty Ware Racing 51 35 -238 0 0 00

636 Spire Motorsports 77 34 -239 -1 0 00

637 Rick Ware Racing 52 16 -257 -18 0 00

138 Beard Motorsports 162 14 -259 -2 0 00

139 Richard Childress Racing 31 10 -263 -4 0 00

140 Premium Motorsports 27 3 -270 -7 0 00

341 Motorsports Business
Management

66 3 -270 0 0 00

142 Germain Racing 127 1 -272 -2 0 00

143 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -273 -1 0 00
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